Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keira Godfrey - (1133276) - Wantage White Horses - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:27.49
3:31.96
3:32.71
3:45.13
3:45.46

4:28.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:27.49
3:32.71
3:45.13
3:31.96
3:45.46

4:28.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

272
255
253
213
212
125

WA Pts

272
253
213
255
212
125

Round

Round

Date

11/06/17
15/10/16
12/02/17
03/12/16
12/06/16
20/09/15

Date

11/06/17
12/02/17
03/12/16
15/10/16
12/06/16
20/09/15

Meet

WWHSC 200m Club Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
WWHSC & AVSC 200m Joint Club Championship

Wantage White Horse SC 200m Club Championships

Meet

WWHSC 200m Club Championships

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

WWHSC & AVSC 200m Joint Club Championship

Wantage White Horse SC 200m Club Championships

Venue

Wantage
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Abingdon

Wantage

Venue

Wantage
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Gloucester
Abingdon

Wantage

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wantage 4
Wantage 2
Wantage 2
Wantage 3
Wantage 4
Wantage 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wantage 4
Wantage 2
Wantage 3
Wantage 2
Wantage 4
Wantage 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



