Keira Godfrey - (1133276) - Wantage White Horses - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:27.49	272	F	11/06/17	WWHSC 200m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
3:31.96	255	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Wantage	2
3:32.71	253	F	12/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Wantage	2
3:45.13	213	F	03/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Wantage	3
3:45.46	212	F	12/06/16	WWHSC & AVSC 200m Joint Club Championship	Abingdon	Wantage	4
4:28.97	125	F	20/09/15	Wantage White Horse SC 200m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:27.49	272	F	11/06/17	WWHSC 200m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
3:32.71	253	F	12/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Wantage	2
3:45.13	213	F	03/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Wantage	3
3:31.96	255	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Wantage	2
3:45.46	212	F	12/06/16	WWHSC & AVSC 200m Joint Club Championship	Abingdon	Wantage	4
4:28.97	125	F	20/09/15	Wantage White Horse SC 200m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4